Catering in Akureyri: 2025
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Veislupjonusta / Aherslur Heimasida Simi / Phone Netfang
Catering service Emphasis Web (+354) Email
Bautinn Appetizers, finger foods, buffes & galadinners for 10 to k6ve|t|ngar.ls/ls/velsluth 462 1818 bautinn@bautinn.is
1250 persons jonusta
Bakariid vid brinna Sandwiches, cakes, cheese platters bakariidvidbrunna.is 461 2700 bvb@bvb.is
Centrum Kitchen & Bar  Appetizers, dinners etc. For 10 - 40 persons centrum-kitchen.is 666 6078 bokun@cen.is
Greifinn Grillbuffes, Fingerfoods, Pizzadishes greifinn.is 460 1600 greifinn@greifinn.is
Ketilkaffi Cheese & charcuterie platter ketilkaffi.is 869 8378 ketilkaffi@ketilkaffi.is
Kristjansbakari Cakes and bred platters braudgerd.is 460 5900 braudgerd @braudgerd.is
Krua Siam Thai food 466 3800 kruasiam@kruasiam.is
Indian Curry House Curry dishes, including vegetarian FB: Indian Curry house 461 4242 moorthyl52@yahoo.com
Lemon Healthy food, sandwiches and juices lemon.is 462 5552 akureyri@lemon.is
Matur og Mork Appetizers & Finger foods maturogmork.is 462 7273 bjarni@maturogmork.is, stefan@maturogmork.is
Mulaberg bistro Appetizers, finger foods, buffes mulaberg.is 460 2020 mulaberg@mulaberg.is
Mi Bistro, Hof Appetizers, finger foods, buffes 857 6377 moi@moibistro.is
Nanna - Catering Full service Event Catring FB: Nanna veislupjénusta 692 0483 chefhalli@gmail.com
Rub 23 Appetizers, finger foods, buffes & galadinners for 10 - k6veitinga r.is/is/veisluth 462 2973 rub23@rub23.is
1250 persons jonusta
Sjangha Chinese food shanghai.is 537 1888 shanghai@shanghai.is
Strikid Appetizers, dinners etc. www.strikid.is 462 7100 strikid@strikid.is
Vitinn mathus Tradit. icelandic "home" food lunch vitinnmathus.is 462 1400 vitinnveitingar@simnet.is
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